
PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 21 May

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2017 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Brendan Ferrari

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T5 & T6 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 13:14:50
Event: R03 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:25

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 86B Kirsten THEILE T5 KTM SXF 450 6 7:22.063 1:10.861 6
2 68 Michael SALAMON T5 Triumph TT 600 6 7:22.212 .149 1:11.677 6
3 3 Mal LEIGH T6 Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 7:29.984 7.921 1:11.208 6
4 74 Susie PRICE T5 Suzuki GSXR 600 6 7:31.100 9.037 1:10.087 6
5 51B Joel McCABE T6 Kawasaki EX 250 6 7:42.929 20.866 1:15.122 5
6 8 Stuart THOMPSON T6 Kawasaki ZX6 600 6 7:47.097 25.034 1:16.036 2
7 14A Catherine McFARLANE T6 Kawasaki 6 7:48.022 25.959 1:15.458 4
8 65 Dave MILNE T6 Yamaha YZ 450 6 7:48.716 26.653 1:15.577 6
9 80 Andrew LEWIS T6 Yamaha SR 400 6 7:51.295 29.232 1:16.631 6
10 86A Jon LAROSA T6 Kawasaki ZXR 250 6 7:55.227 33.164 1:16.863 6
11 173 Emma DE ROSSI T6 Kawasaki ZX6R 600 6 7:56.811 34.748 1:16.548 6
12 81 Michelle EDGAR T6 Honda CBR 250 6 8:01.062 38.999 1:17.891 2
13 9 Brent BARASSI T6 Honda CBR 125 6 8:13.938 51.875 1:20.440 6

Fastest Lap was 1:10.087 by Susie PRICE
*** Rider 74 (Susie PRICE) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***

*** Rider 3 (Mal LEIGH) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T5 & T6 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 13:14:50
Event: R03 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:25

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
3 Mal LEIGH 1:20.026 1:12.910 1:12.332 1:11.951 1:11.557 1:11.208
8 Stuart THOMPSON 1:22.428 1:16.036 1:17.085 1:17.738 1:17.105 1:16.705
9 Brent BARASSI 1:29.353 1:21.091 1:20.600 1:20.837 1:21.617 1:20.440

14A Catherine McFARLANE 1:24.185 1:17.736 1:16.798 1:15.458 1:16.872 1:16.973
51B Joel McCABE 1:23.765 1:16.073 1:15.826 1:15.909 1:15.122 1:16.234
65 Dave MILNE 1:26.921 1:17.860 1:15.661 1:16.684 1:16.013 1:15.577
68 Michael SALAMON 1:18.618 1:12.999 1:14.786 1:12.163 1:11.969 1:11.677
74 Susie PRICE 1:20.554 1:12.888 1:13.250 1:12.523 1:11.798 1:10.087
80 Andrew LEWIS 1:24.777 1:16.946 1:17.886 1:17.305 1:17.750 1:16.631
81 Michelle EDGAR 1:27.565 1:17.891 1:19.356 1:18.455 1:19.112 1:18.683

86A Jon LAROSA 1:25.113 1:20.537 1:18.532 1:17.154 1:17.028 1:16.863
86B Kirsten THEILE 1:19.747 1:14.714 1:12.237 1:12.282 1:12.222 1:10.861
173 Emma DE ROSSI 1:26.606 1:18.277 1:19.388 1:17.563 1:18.429 1:16.548

*** Rider 74 (Susie PRICE) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***
*** Rider 3 (Mal LEIGH) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 13:14:50
Event: R03 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:25

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 68 Michael SALAMON Triumph TT 600 1:18.618 1
2 1 68 Michael SALAMON Triumph TT 600 1:12.999 2
2 2 3 Mal LEIGH Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:12.910 2
2 3 74 Susie PRICE Suzuki GSXR 600 1:12.888 2
3 1 3 Mal LEIGH Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:12.332 3
3 4 86B Kirsten THEILE KTM SXF 450 1:12.237 3
4 1 3 Mal LEIGH Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:11.951 4
5 1 3 Mal LEIGH Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:11.557 5
6 1 3 Mal LEIGH Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:11.208 6
6 2 74 Susie PRICE Suzuki GSXR 600 1:10.087 6

*** Rider 74 (Susie PRICE) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***

*** Rider 3 (Mal LEIGH) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 13:14:50
Event: R03 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:25

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

Lap 1 Lap 3 Lap 5
68 1:18.618 3 1:12.332 3 1:11.557

86B 1:19.747 1.129 68 1:14.786 1.135 68 1:11.969 1.759
3 1:20.026 1.408 74 1:13.250 1.424 74 1:11.798 2.237

74 1:20.554 1.936 86B 1:12.237 1.430 86B 1:12.222 2.426
8 1:22.428 3.810 8 1:17.085 10.281 51B 1:15.122 17.919

51B 1:23.765 5.147 51B 1:15.826 10.396 8 1:17.105 21.616
14A 1:24.185 5.567 14A 1:16.798 13.451 14A 1:16.872 22.273

80 1:24.777 6.159 80 1:17.886 14.341 65 1:16.013 24.363
86A 1:25.113 6.495 65 1:15.661 15.174 80 1:17.750 25.888
173 1:26.606 7.988 86A 1:18.532 18.914 86A 1:17.028 29.588

65 1:26.921 8.303 173 1:19.388 19.003 173 1:18.429 31.487
81 1:27.565 8.947 81 1:19.356 19.544 81 1:19.112 33.603

9 1:29.353 10.735 9 1:20.600 25.776 9 1:21.617 44.722

Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6
68 1:12.999 3 1:11.951 3 1:11.208

3 1:12.910 1.319 68 1:12.163 1.347 74 1:10.087 1.116
74 1:12.888 1.825 86B 1:12.282 1.761 86B 1:10.861 2.079

86B 1:14.714 2.844 74 1:12.523 1.996 68 1:11.677 2.228
8 1:16.036 6.847 51B 1:15.909 14.354 51B 1:16.234 22.945

51B 1:16.073 8.221 8 1:17.738 16.068 8 1:16.705 27.113
80 1:16.946 10.106 14A 1:15.458 16.958 14A 1:16.973 28.038

14A 1:17.736 10.304 80 1:17.305 19.695 65 1:15.577 28.732
65 1:17.860 13.164 65 1:16.684 19.907 80 1:16.631 31.311

173 1:18.277 13.266 86A 1:17.154 24.117 86A 1:16.863 35.243
81 1:17.891 13.839 173 1:17.563 24.615 173 1:16.548 36.827

86A 1:20.537 14.033 81 1:18.455 26.048 81 1:18.683 41.078
9 1:21.091 18.827 9 1:20.837 34.662 9 1:20.440 53.954

*** Rider 74 (Susie PRICE) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***

*** Rider 3 (Mal LEIGH) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 21 May

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2017 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Brendan Ferrari

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T5 & T6 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 13:14:50
Event: R03 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:25

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 74 68 68 3 3 3 3
86 86B 3 68 68 68 74
68 3 74 74 86B 74 86B

86B 74 86B 86B 74 86B 68
74A 8 8 8 51B 51B 51B

51B 51B 51B 8 8 8
14A 80 14A 14A 14A 14A

80 14A 80 80 65 65
86A 65 65 65 80 80

3 173 173 86A 86A 86A 86A
51B 65 81 173 173 173 173

65 81 86A 81 81 81 81
80 9 9 9 9 9 9

86A
14A

8
173

81
9

*** Rider 74 (Susie PRICE) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***

*** Rider 3 (Mal LEIGH) - Faster than Break out time 10 Second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


